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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.20 - 10:52 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS Shark Rudna 2:17.91 689 30.34 32.70
2. KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:18.80 676 29.75 35.66 40.88 32.51
3. RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:19.40 668 29.58 36.12 39.99 33.71
4. RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:21.01 645 29.50 34.80 42.79 33.92
5. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:23.18 616 30.45 36.43 43.03 33.27
6. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 2:23.28 615 31.59 35.46 40.72 35.51
7. GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 2:24.16 604 31.18 38.31 41.03 33.64
8. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 2:24.91 594 31.50 37.45 42.25 33.71
9. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.85 583 30.66 36.63 44.05 34.51

10. JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk 2:27.20 567 32.38 38.43 42.04 34.35
11. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:27.52 563 32.19 39.52 42.98 32.83
12. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:28.31 554 31.13 38.33 44.68 34.17
13. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:30.78 527 32.27 39.07 44.29 35.15
14. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:35.61 480 31.79 42.10 45.98 35.74
15. PIELECH Pola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:38.16 457 34.01 44.65 43.20 36.30
16. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:47.55 384 35.21 42.97 52.72 36.65

17 - 18 lat

1. PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS Shark Rudna 2:17.91 689 30.34 32.70
2. KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:18.80 676 29.75 35.66 40.88 32.51
3. RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:21.01 645 29.50 34.80 42.79 33.92
4. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:28.31 554 31.13 38.33 44.68 34.17
5. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:30.78 527 32.27 39.07 44.29 35.15

16 lat

1. RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:19.40 668 29.58 36.12 39.99 33.71
2. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.85 583 30.66 36.63 44.05 34.51
3. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:27.52 563 32.19 39.52 42.98 32.83
4. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:35.61 480 31.79 42.10 45.98 35.74

15 lat

1. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:23.18 616 30.45 36.43 43.03 33.27
2. GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 2:24.16 604 31.18 38.31 41.03 33.64
3. JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk 2:24.91 594 31.50 37.45 42.25 33.71
4. JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk 2:27.20 567 32.38 38.43 42.04 34.35
5. PIELECH Pola 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:38.16 457 34.01 44.65 43.20 36.30

14 lat

1. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 2:23.28 615 31.59 35.46 40.72 35.51
2. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:47.55 384 35.21 42.97 52.72 36.65


